Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P) Bar Diameter
SUT/APP/368 438mm 368mm 49mm 19mm
SUT/APP/608 678mm 608mm 49mm 19mm
L
C
P
SUTTON COLLECTION
A luxury hardware collection that caters to both classic and contemporary interior
styles, Sutton features sleek circular grooves to bring definition to timeless designs.
SUTTON CABINET KNOB
SUTTON CABINET HANDLE
SUTTON APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our chocolate bronze finish  |  In-situ photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
SUTK/25 25mm 25mm 16mm
SUTK/32 32mm 29mm 21mm
SUTK/38 38mm 33mm 25mm
SUTK/50 50mm 33mm 27mm
D
P
B
Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P) Bar Diameter
SUT/96 160mm 96mm 39mm 16mm
SUT/128 192mm 128mm 39mm 16mm
SUT/160 224mm 160mm 39mm 16mm
SUT/224 305mm 224mm 46mm 19mm
L
C
P